Tournament name
Home team

Away team

Score

Match date

Venue

Voru Helios Cup 2024 - 2014 poisid
FC Peipsi United Junior

Polva JK Lootos

1-3

17.02.2024 13:13

Voru Helios Cup 2024

rniir.ee



Matchevents
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Event
Goal
Goal
Goal

Goal

Team name

Polva JK Lootos

FC Peipsi United Junior
Pdlva JK Lootos

Pdlva JK Lootos

Player name



